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Referee (s)
Thomas Mccarthy

Goalkeepers
31 SANDRUD Markus
35 ERIKSSON Victor

1st Line

RD| 95 LINDERBORG Marcus
LD | 46 HELLSTROM Olle

RW 40 HEDLUND Simon

CE 77 KLAAR Oskar

LW/ 17 LINDGREN Emil

2nd Line

RD 43 BENGTSSON William
LD 56 WESTERLUND Calle
RW 13 ARWEFJALL Kasper

CE| 11 HANSSON Mikael

LW 20 BROBERG Abbe

3rd Line

RD| 33 SANDSTROM Carl
LD | 23 FAHLSTEDT Fabian
RW 38 LINDBERG Jesper
CE 39 DAHLSTROM Adam
LW 90 KARLSSON Jonathan

4th Line

RD

LD

RW, 22 LEIDERMARK Christo
CE 19 AHLEN-HEDENSTRO
LW| 18 BENDRIK Adam

Extra players

Head Coach
Magnus Eriksson

Missing players
RD| 69 MANN William
R | 71 EKHOLM Lucas

Jakob Markarian

GP GPI SO W
19 12 2 7
16 8 0 4
GP G A TP
19 0 7 7
19 6 8 14
17 5 5 10
19 8 4 12
19 7 7 14
GP G A TP
13 0 1 1
18 2 9 11
19 6 3 9
18 5 8 13
19 10 9 19
GP G A TP
19 0 2 2
19 0 0 0
15 1 0 1
16 3 7 10
17 3 1 4
GP G A TP
1 0 0 0
8 2 7 9
18 0 2 2
GP G A TP
Assistant Coach
Stefan Soder
GP G A TP

14 1 1 2
18 2 2 4

GAA SVS%
2,40 89,97
2,54 88,96
+/- TOI Avg.
3 00:00
5 00:00
5 00:00
2 00:00
6 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
5 00:00
-2 00:00
1 00:00
1 00:00
4 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-1 00:00
2 00:00
-1 00:00
1 00:00
2 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-2 00:00
-2 00:00
-3 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
+/- TOI Avg.
5 1 00:00
-1 | 00:00

Lineup

Stromsbro IF - Hudiksvalls HC
Monitor ERP Arena

Linesman
Simon Eriksson

Goalkeepers
1 STEINBERGS Kristers

35 HAAS Hugo

1st Line

RD 10 BRANNSTAM Alex
LD 9 DEGNELL Elias

RW 26 KILPINEN Maximilian
CE | 21 SVENSSON Jacob

LW 58 NORDSTROM Viggo

2nd Line

RD 20 STADIN Emil

LD 11 SCHAGERBERG Anto
RW 47 SUNDIN Arvid

CE| 70 OLSEN Henrik

LW 23 LINDBLOM Linus

3rd Line

RD| 7 ERIKSEN Philip

LD 55 WALFRIDSSON Sebast
RW 16 KANGAS Gabriel

CE 15 SJOHOLM Max

LW| 29 WIBERG Jesper

4th Line

RD | 49 THORSTENSSON Luc
LD

RW 36 KAHILAINEN Rasmus
CE| 18 OLSSON Axel

LW 24 LEVANDER Axel

Extra players
LW 92 ENARSSON Wincent

Head Coach
Filip Algeman

Missing players
R |43 MILFORS Loa
LW/ 92 ENARSSON Wincent

2025-12-30 16:30

GP GPI SO W
22 13 5 12
22 9 0 7
GP G A TP
18 1 7 8
20 3 11 14
22 8 13 21
22 9 7 16
1 0 0 0
GP G A TP
12 2 9 11
22 1 10 11
21 9 7 16
22 5 12 17
19 9 15 24
GP G A TP
21 0 3 3
22 3 7 10
22 4 6 10
20 0 3 3
22 10 6 16
GP G A TP
22 2 18 20
22 7 10 17
20 0 3 3
18 5 2 7
GP G A TP
18 1 1 2

Assistant Coach
Richard Lindelof

GP G A TP
211 7 4 | 11
18 1 1 2

GAA SVS%
0,99 94,17
1,78 90,80

+/-
12
14
14
13
1

+/-
11
16
13
13
16

+/-

10
13

+/-

15

20

+/-

+/-
8
2

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00



